

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16255/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2001 in CA 2/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VIJAY KUMAR CHOPRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUDARSHAN CHOPRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 05/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil B. Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chander Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.
Ms. Shellka Arora, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.L. Tikku, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Nijhawan, Adv.
Mr. H.P. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

By the impugned order the appeal before the High
Court is coming up for hearing on 22nd October, 2001.
List in the second week of November, 2001.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA